School

Total Points Possible

Field

Blue Class

East Prairie
Charleston
Corning AR
Caruthersville
Kelly

Gold Class

New Madrid County
Ste. Genevieve
Dexter

Massac County IL
Pocahontas AR

Green Class

Perryville
Desoto
Sikeston
North County
Cape Central

Red Class

Jackson

Music
Score

150

111.75

73.5
114.38
106.88
100.13

113.25
123.38
122.25
113.63
140.63

103.5
110.25
121.5
141
132.75

135

Marching
Score

100

53
58.33
69.33
41.33
61.67

70.67
75.67
64.33

81
75.67

58
81.33
71.33
82.67
81.33

82

General
Effect Score

100

50.33
42
52.33
43
49.33

53
57
63
70.67
76

63.67
64.67
69.67
81
76

75.67

Percussion
Score

50

25
22.5
31.5

31.67
27.5

28.84
35.83
30
34.5
42

28.33
31.67
31.67
36.67

37

37.5

Auxiliary
Score
50

33
30.6
32.4
30.5
31.9

32.9
33.5
35.4
33.3
39.3

34.9
33.6
34.7
39.7
35.2

40

Field
Command

70
68
79
72
77

70
75
80
92
88

73
75
82
83
85

80

Subtotal

450.00

273.08
226.93
299.94
253.38
270.53

298.66
325.38
314.98
333.10
373.60

288.40
321.52
328.87
381.04
362.28

370.17

Total

60.68
50.42
66.65
56.31
60.12

66.36
72.31

70
74.02
83.02

64.09
71.45
73.08
84.68
80.51

82.26

Place
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School Music Marching General Percussion  Auxiliary Field Subtotal Total Place
Score Score Effect Score Score Score Command



